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Precinct

Lenawee County

Lenawee County
Michigan

City of Adrian, Precinct 1
City of Adrian, Precinct 2
City of Adrian, Precinct 3
City of Adrian, Precinct 4
City of Adrian, Precinct 5
City of Adrian, Precinct 6
City of Hudson, Precinct 1
City of Morenci, Precinct 1
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 1
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 2
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 3
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 4

Charter Township of Adrian,
Precinct 1

Charter Township of Adrian,
Precinct 2

Blissfield Township, Precinct
1

Blissfield Township, Precinct
2

Cambridge Township,
Precinct 1

Cambridge Township,
Precinct 2

Registered
Voters

2,236
2,144
2,117
2,215
2,327
2,380
1,517
1,632
1,648
1,528
1,601
1,722

2,526

2,424

476

2,474

1,716

1,553

Cards Cast

420
233
228
702
495
494
150
179
322
249
193
226

556

399

114

471

259

167

Voters Cast

420
233
228
702
495
494
150
179
322
249
193
226

556

399

114

471

259

167

Statement of Votes Cast

Lenawee County, Michigan
November 07, 2017
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

% Turnout

18.78%
10.87%
10.77%
31.69%
21.27%
20.76%

9.89%
10.97%
19.54%
16.30%
12.05%
13.12%

22.01%

16.46%

23.95%

19.04%

15.09%

10.75%

General Election

OFFICIAL

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM
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Precinct

Cambridge Township,
Precinct 3

Clinton Township, Precinct 1
Clinton Township, Precinct 2

Deerfield Township, Precinct
1

Dover Township, Precinct 1
Fairfield Township, Precinct 1
Franklin Township, Precinct 1
Hudson Township, Precinct 1
Macon Township, Precinct 1

Charter Township of
Madison, Precinct 1

Charter Township of
Madison, Precinct 2

Charter Township of
Madison, Precinct 3

Medina Township, Precinct 1
Ogden Township, Precinct 1
Palmyra Township, Precinct 1

Charter Township of Raisin,
Precinct 1

Charter Township of Raisin,
Precinct 2

Charter Township of Raisin,
Precinct 3

Ridgeway Township, Precinct
1

Riga Township, Precinct 1
Rollin Township, Precinct 1
Rome Township, Precinct 1
Seneca Township, Precinct 1

Tecumseh Township, Precinct
1

Woodstock Township,
Precinct 1

Woodstock Township,
Precinct 2

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Registered
Voters

1,220

949
1,771

1,103

1,250
1,284
2,413
1,188
1,067

1,999

1,495

1,298

875
745
1,640

2,330

1,576

1,830

1,130

1,046
2,454
1,365

848

1,693

1,949

980

71,734

Cards Cast

136

140
181

116

168
205
336
159
185

171

335

247

97
111
242

289

227

227

171

129
404
147
102

161

222

68

10,833

Voters Cast

136

140
181

116

168
205
336
159
185

171

335

247

97
111
242

289

227

227

171

129
404
147
102

161

222

68

10,833

% Turnout

11.15%

14.75%
10.22%

10.52%

13.44%
15.97%
13.92%
13.38%
17.34%

8.55%

22.41%

19.03%

11.09%
14.90%
14.76%

12.40%

14.40%

12.40%

15.13%

12.33%
16.46%
10.77%
12.03%

9.51%

11.39%

6.94%

15.10%

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM
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Registered
Voters

Lenawee County - Total 71,734 10,833 10,833 15.10%

Precinct Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout
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C-Adrian Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Lenawee County

Lenawee County Michigan
City of Adrian, Precinct 1
City of Adrian, Precinct 2
City of Adrian, Precinct 3
City of Adrian, Precinct 4
City of Adrian, Precinct 5
City of Adrian, Precinct 6

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

Times Cast

420
233
228
702
495
494

2,572

2,572

Registered
Voters

2,236
2,144
2,117
2,215
2,327
2,380

13,419

13,419

Precinct
Lenawee County

Lenawee County Michigan
City of Adrian, Precinct 1
City of Adrian, Precinct 2
City of Adrian, Precinct 3
City of Adrian, Precinct 4
City of Adrian, Precinct 5
City of Adrian, Precinct 6

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

Jim Berryman

193
99
107
309
190
206
1,104

1,104

Chuck Jacobson

216
127
117
379
299
283
1,421

1,421

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM

Total Votes

409
226
224
688
489
489
2,525

2,525
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Precinct
Lenawee County

Lenawee County Michigan
City of Adrian, Precinct 1
City of Adrian, Precinct 2
City of Adrian, Precinct 3
City of Adrian, Precinct 4
City of Adrian, Precinct 5
City of Adrian, Precinct 6

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

N w o MDD O oN

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM
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C-Adrian Commissioner (Vote for 3)

Precinct
Lenawee County

Lenawee County Michigan
City of Adrian, Precinct 1
City of Adrian, Precinct 2
City of Adrian, Precinct 3
City of Adrian, Precinct 4
City of Adrian, Precinct 5
City of Adrian, Precinct 6

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

Times Cast

420
233
228
702
495
494

2,572

2,572

Registered
Voters

2,236
2,144
2,117
2,215
2,327
2,380

13,419

13,419

Precinct
Lenawee County

Lenawee County Michigan
City of Adrian, Precinct 1
City of Adrian, Precinct 2
City of Adrian, Precinct 3
City of Adrian, Precinct 4
City of Adrian, Precinct 5
City of Adrian, Precinct 6

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

John Dudas

215
98
88

369

224

233

1,227

1,227

Shane Mackey

101
70
68

119

126

128

612

612

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM
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Precinct
Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan

City of Adrian, Precinct 1
City of Adrian, Precinct 2
City of Adrian, Precinct 3
City of Adrian, Precinct 4
City of Adrian, Precinct 5
City of Adrian, Precinct 6

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

David Munson

192
93
116
332
241
225
1,199

1,199

Scott Jay Smith

140
68
89

137

144

100

678

678

Devin Stevens

223
124
104
353
262
265
1,331

1,331

Brad Watson

189
104
90
450
276
304
1,413

1,413

Total Votes

1,060
557
555

1,760

1,273

1,255

6,460

6,460

Unresolved
Write-In

OO O O O O N b

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM
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C-Hudson Council FT (Vote for 2)

Q.
€
©
O
= «
@ g > _g %
k:),, L v o} = >
2 5 8 £ 2 [
Precinct = 22 Precinct S S °
Lenawee County Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan Lenawee County Michigan
City of Hudson, Precinct 1 150 1,517 City of Hudson, Precinct 1 118 107 225
Lenawee County Michigan - Lenawee County Michigan - 118 107 225
150 1,517
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

Lenawee County - Total 150 1,517 Lenawee County - Total 118 107 225
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el
(9]
= =
Cc -+
g &
Precinct = §
Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan
City of Hudson, Precinct 1 2
Lenawee County Michigan - 2
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

Lenawee County - Total 2
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C-Hudson Council PT (Vote for

Precinct
Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan
City of Hudson, Precinct 1

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

Times Cast

150

150

150

Registered
Voters

1,517

1,517

1,517

Precinct
Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan
City of Hudson, Precinct 1

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

Darlene

VandeZande

133

Total Votes

133

Unresolved

Write-In

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM
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C-Morenci Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan
City of Morenci, Precinct 1

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

Times Cast

179

179

179

Registered
Voters

1,632

1,632

1,632

Precinct
Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan
City of Morenci, Precinct 1

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

Jeffrey D. Bell

155
155

155

Total Votes

155

Unresolved

Write-In

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM
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C-Morenci Council (Vote for 3)

Precinct
Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan
City of Morenci, Precinct 1

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

Times Cast

179

179

179

Registered
Voters

1,632

1,632

1,632

Precinct
Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan
City of Morenci, Precinct 1

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

Sandra D. Emmons

159
159

159

Sean D. Seger

146
146

146

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM

Total Votes

305
305

305
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Precinct = §
Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan
City of Morenci, Precinct 1 55
Lenawee County Michigan - 55
Total
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

Lenawee County - Total 55
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C-Tecumseh Council (Vote for 3)

< -
3 3 E 5
S 5. 3 g
4] R w o
Precinct ;qé E § Precinct :E) §
Lenawee County Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan Lenawee County Michigan
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 1 322 1,648 City of Tecumseh, Precinct 1 169 202
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 2 249 1,528 City of Tecumseh, Precinct 2 149 142
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 3 193 1,601 City of Tecumseh, Precinct 3 103 124
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 4 226 1,722 City of Tecumseh, Precinct 4 129 133
Lenawee County Michigan - 990 6,499 Lenawee County Michigan - 550 601
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0
Lenawee County - Total 990 6,499 Lenawee County - Total 550 601
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Precinct
Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 1
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 2
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 3
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 4

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

Gary Naugle

229
159
118
137
643

643

Vicki L. Riddle

214
179
122
155
670

670

Total Votes

629
467
554
2,464

2,464

Unresolved
Write-In

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM
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County-Renew Tax Limit (Vote for 1)

% ge] 4]
4] RO -
o) < wv =
Precinct E 22 Precinct £ 9 °
Lenawee County Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan Lenawee County Michigan
City of Adrian, Precinct 1 420 2,236 City of Adrian, Precinct 1 310 84 394
City of Adrian, Precinct 2 233 2,144 City of Adrian, Precinct 2 163 65 228
City of Adrian, Precinct 3 228 2,117 City of Adrian, Precinct 3 159 62 221
City of Adrian, Precinct 4 702 2,215 City of Adrian, Precinct 4 500 177 677
City of Adrian, Precinct 5 495 2,327 City of Adrian, Precinct 5 341 135 476
City of Adrian, Precinct 6 494 2,380 City of Adrian, Precinct 6 348 124 472
City of Hudson, Precinct 1 150 1,517 City of Hudson, Precinct 1 89 59 148
City of Morenci, Precinct 1 179 1,632 City of Morenci, Precinct 1 124 50 174
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 1 322 1,648 City of Tecumseh, Precinct 1 254 64 318
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 2 249 1,528 City of Tecumseh, Precinct 2 191 52 243
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 3 193 1,601 City of Tecumseh, Precinct 3 131 61 192
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 4 226 1,722 City of Tecumseh, Precinct 4 166 56 222
Charter Township of Adrian, Charter Township of Adrian, 402 152 554
. 556 2,526 .
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Charter Township of Adrian, Charter Township of Adrian, 257 139 396
. 399 2,424 .
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Blissfield Township, Precinct Blissfield Township, Precinct 75 39 114
1 114 476 1
Blissfield Township, Precinct 471 2474 Blissfield Township, Precinct 329 141 470
2 2
Cambridge Township, Cambridge Township, 172 87 259
. 259 1,716 )
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Cambridge Township, Cambridge Township, 104 63 167
. 167 1,553 .
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Cambridge Township, Cambridge Township, 94 41 135
. 136 1,220 )
Precinct 3 Precinct 3
Clinton Township, Precinct 1 140 949 Clinton Township, Precinct 1 85 53 138
Clinton Township, Precinct 2 181 1,771 Clinton Township, Precinct 2 128 53 181
Deerfield Township, Precinct Deerfield Township, Precinct 76 40 116
1 116 1,103 1
Dover Township, Precinct 1 168 1,250 Dover Township, Precinct 1 109 58 167
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Precinct
Lenawee County

Lenawee County Michigan
City of Adrian, Precinct 1
City of Adrian, Precinct 2
City of Adrian, Precinct 3
City of Adrian, Precinct 4
City of Adrian, Precinct 5
City of Adrian, Precinct 6
City of Hudson, Precinct 1
City of Morenci, Precinct 1
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 1
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 2
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 3
City of Tecumseh, Precinct 4

Charter Township of Adrian,
Precinct 1

Charter Township of Adrian,
Precinct 2

Blissfield Township, Precinct
1

Blissfield Township, Precinct
2

Cambridge Township,
Precinct 1

Cambridge Township,
Precinct 2

Cambridge Township,
Precinct 3

Clinton Township, Precinct 1
Clinton Township, Precinct 2

Deerfield Township, Precinct
1

Dover Township, Precinct 1

Unresolved

Write-In

O O O O O O O O o o o o o

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM
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Precinct

Fairfield Township, Precinct 1
Franklin Township, Precinct 1
Hudson Township, Precinct 1
Macon Township, Precinct 1

Charter Township of
Madison, Precinct 1

Charter Township of
Madison, Precinct 2

Charter Township of
Madison, Precinct 3

Medina Township, Precinct 1
Ogden Township, Precinct 1
Palmyra Township, Precinct 1

Charter Township of Raisin,
Precinct 1

Charter Township of Raisin,
Precinct 2

Charter Township of Raisin,
Precinct 3

Ridgeway Township, Precinct
1

Riga Township, Precinct 1
Rollin Township, Precinct 1
Rome Township, Precinct 1
Seneca Township, Precinct 1

Tecumseh Township, Precinct
1

Woodstock Township,
Precinct 1

Woodstock Township,
Precinct 2

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Times Cast

2

- w
u W o
© o

185

171

335

247

97
111
242

289

227

227

171

129
404
147
102

161

222

68

10,833

Registered

875
745
1,640

2,330

1,576

1,830

1,130

1,046
2,454
1,365

848

1,693

1,949

980

71,734

Precinct

Fairfield Township, Precinct 1
Franklin Township, Precinct 1
Hudson Township, Precinct 1
Macon Township, Precinct 1

Charter Township of
Madison, Precinct 1

Charter Township of
Madison, Precinct 2

Charter Township of
Madison, Precinct 3

Medina Township, Precinct 1
Ogden Township, Precinct 1
Palmyra Township, Precinct 1

Charter Township of Raisin,
Precinct 1

Charter Township of Raisin,
Precinct 2

Charter Township of Raisin,
Precinct 3

Ridgeway Township, Precinct
1

Riga Township, Precinct 1
Rollin Township, Precinct 1
Rome Township, Precinct 1
Seneca Township, Precinct 1

Tecumseh Township, Precinct
1

Woodstock Township,
Precinct 1

Woodstock Township,
Precinct 2

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

YES

139
210

94
125
123

229

166

63
66
166
184

158

164

98

83
260
98
72
107

126

43

7,381

NO

64
126
65
59
48

101

81

34
45
75
104

69

63

73

45
143
48
30
54

94

25

3,301

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM

Total Votes

330

247

97
111
241
288

227

227

171

128
403
146
102
161

220

68

10,682
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Precinct

Fairfield Township, Precinct 1
Franklin Township, Precinct 1
Hudson Township, Precinct 1
Macon Township, Precinct 1

Charter Township of
Madison, Precinct 1

Charter Township of
Madison, Precinct 2

Charter Township of
Madison, Precinct 3

Medina Township, Precinct 1
Ogden Township, Precinct 1
Palmyra Township, Precinct 1

Charter Township of Raisin,
Precinct 1

Charter Township of Raisin,
Precinct 2

Charter Township of Raisin,
Precinct 3

Ridgeway Township, Precinct
1

Riga Township, Precinct 1
Rollin Township, Precinct 1
Rome Township, Precinct 1
Seneca Township, Precinct 1

Tecumseh Township, Precinct
1

Woodstock Township,
Precinct 1

Woodstock Township,
Precinct 2

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Unresolved
Write-In

o O o o o O O o o

o O o o o

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM
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Cumulative - Total

0

0

Lenawee County - Total

10,833

71,734

Cumulative - Total

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM

0

Lenawee County - Total

7,381

3,301

10,682
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Unresolved
Write-In

Precinct
Cumulative - Total 0

Lenawee County - Total 0
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Twp Woodstock-Fire Mill Renewal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan

Woodstock Township,
Precinct 1

Woodstock Township,
Precinct 2

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

Times Cast

222

68

290

290

Registered
Voters

1,949

980

2,929

2,929

Precinct
Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan

Woodstock Township,
Precinct 1

Woodstock Township,
Precinct 2

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

YES

147

47

194

194

NO

74

20

94

94

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM

Total Votes

221

67

288

288
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Precinct
Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan

Woodstock Township,
Precinct 1

Woodstock Township,
Precinct 2

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM
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C-Adrian Charter Amendment (Vote for 1)

Precinct
Lenawee County

Lenawee County Michigan
City of Adrian, Precinct 1
City of Adrian, Precinct 2
City of Adrian, Precinct 3
City of Adrian, Precinct 4
City of Adrian, Precinct 5
City of Adrian, Precinct 6

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

Times Cast

420
233
228
702
495
494

2,572

2,572

Registered
Voters

2,236
2,144
2,117
2,215
2,327
2,380

13,419

13,419

Precinct
Lenawee County

Lenawee County Michigan
City of Adrian, Precinct 1
City of Adrian, Precinct 2
City of Adrian, Precinct 3
City of Adrian, Precinct 4
City of Adrian, Precinct 5
City of Adrian, Precinct 6

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

YES

267
162
142
491
351
354

1,767

1,767

NO

113
64
66

170

116

105

634

634

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM

Total Votes

380
226
208
661
467
459
2,401

2,401
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Precinct
Lenawee County

Lenawee County Michigan
City of Adrian, Precinct 1
City of Adrian, Precinct 2
City of Adrian, Precinct 3
City of Adrian, Precinct 4
City of Adrian, Precinct 5
City of Adrian, Precinct 6

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

O O O O o o o

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM
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V-Britton-Op Mill Rollback (Vote for 1)

17 g 3
Precinct ;qé E § Precinct é) % 5
Lenawee County Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan Lenawee County Michigan
Ridgeway Township, Precinct Ridgeway Township, Precinct 30 39 69
1 69 436 1
Lenawee County Michigan - 69 436 Lenawee County Michigan - 30 39 69
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
Lenawee County - Total 69 436 Lenawee County - Total 30 39 69
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Precinct
Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan

Ridgeway Township, Precinct
1

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM
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SD Blissfield Op Mil Renewal (Vote for 1)

= - «
Precinct ;qé E § Precinct é) % 5
Lenawee County Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan Lenawee County Michigan
Blissfield Township, Precinct Blissfield Township, Precinct 81 31 112
1 112 474 1

glissfield Township, Precinct 471 2474 slissfield Township, Precinct 369 99 468
I1Z)eerfield Township, Precinct 5 39 ?eerﬁeld Township, Precinct 2 0 2
Ogden Township, Precinct 1 89 665 Ogden Township, Precinct 1 61 28 89
Palmyra Township, Precinct 1 111 709 Palmyra Township, Precinct 1 86 25 111
Charter Township of Raisin, Charter Township of Raisin, 5 1 6

Precinct 1 6 49 Precinct 1
I;{idgeway Township, Precinct 0 12 Tidgeway Township, Precinct 0 0 0
Riga Township, Precinct 1 118 918 Riga Township, Precinct 1 78 38 116
Lenawee County Michigan - 909 5340 Lenawee County Michigan - 682 222 904

Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
Lenawee County - Total 909 5,340 Lenawee County - Total 682 222 904
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Precinct
Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan

Blissfield Township, Precinct
1

Blissfield Township, Precinct
2

Deerfield Township, Precinct
1

Ogden Township, Precinct 1
Palmyra Township, Precinct 1

Charter Township of Raisin,
Precinct 1

Ridgeway Township, Precinct
1

Riga Township, Precinct 1

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

Unresolved

Write-In

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM
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SD Sand Creek Sink Fund Mill (Vote for 1)

17 g 3
Precinct ;qé E § Precinct é) (ZD 5
Lenawee County Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan Lenawee County Michigan
Dover Township, Precinct 1 41 306 Dover Township, Precinct 1 26 14 40
Fairfield Township, Precinct 1 193 1,212 Fairfield Township, Precinct 1 135 57 192
Charter Township of 291 913 Charter Township of 145 75 220
Madison, Precinct 2 Madison, Precinct 2
Charter Township of 17 12 Charter Township of 12 5 17
Madison, Precinct 3 Madison, Precinct 3
Ogden Township, Precinct 1 22 80 Ogden Township, Precinct 1 14 8 22
Palmyra Township, Precinct 1 13 50 Palmyra Township, Precinct 1 10 3 13
Seneca Township, Precinct 1 18 132 Seneca Township, Precinct 1 13 5 18
Lenawee County Michigan - 525 2805 Lenawee County Michigan - 355 167 522
Total Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
Lenawee County - Total 525 2,805 Lenawee County - Total 355 167 522
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Precinct

Lenawee County
Lenawee County Michigan
Dover Township, Precinct 1
Fairfield Township, Precinct 1

Charter Township of
Madison, Precinct 2

Charter Township of
Madison, Precinct 3

Ogden Township, Precinct 1
Palmyra Township, Precinct 1
Seneca Township, Precinct 1

Lenawee County Michigan -
Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

Lenawee County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O o o

11/9/2017 8:37:18 AM



